This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented	ed to a filing officer for filing pursuant to the Unifo	orm Commercial Code:
- -		3 Maturity date (if any):
1 Debtor(s) (Last Name First) and address(es)	2 Secured Party(ies) and address(es)	For Filing Officer (Date, Time, Number, and Filing Office)
LaPlante, Roger Paul	Lamon Enterprises, Inc.	dita i fillia Ottice)
Rt. 2, Box 350-91	d/b/a Today Housing	M co co
Belle Vista MHP	P. O. Box 782	
Pelham, Alabama 35124	Pelham, Al 35124	
4 This financing statement covers the following One 1979 Crimson Mobile Home	types (or items) of property: 75 x 14, s/n 12604,	AND ADDRESS B ham Trust Mobile Setvices
and all accessories, spare pa	arts and equiptment now or	P. O. Ber 2554 B'ham, Al 35290
hereafter affixed thereto or	used in connection therewith.	\$ 50 mm
6 Complete only when filing with Judge of Probathe The initial indebtedness secured by this fine Mortgage tax due (15¢ per \$100.00 or fraction)	ancing statement is $\frac{10,404,55}{29,75} \approx 4.75 +$	
already subject to a security interest in which is proceeds of the original collate	signature to perfect a security interest in collatera another jurisdiction when it was brought into this s ral described above in which a security interest wa	state. as perfected:
Check x if covered: Proceeds of Collater	al are also covered. Products of Collateral ar	e also covered. No. of additional Sheets presented:
Filed with: Judge of Probate Sh	elby Co., Al.	
		Inc. d/l/a Today Housing
Koge Fall Typhan	By: Den J	rty or Assignee of Record. Not Valid Until Signed.)
Roger Paul LaPlante for(s) (I) Filing Officer Copy—Alphabetical		ABAMA - FORM UCC-1.
A STATE OF THE STA		
r, I,		

.

.

To: The Probate Judge of Shelby County
AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF ALABAMA)
JEFFERSON COUNTY
1. I, <u>Bascom Venable</u> , hold the title or posi
, note the of posi-
tion of <u>Senior Vice President</u> with SouthTrust Mobile Ser
vices, Inc. SouthTrust Mobile Services, Inc. was formerly named Birming
ham Trust Mobile Services, Inc. The change of name was accomplished in
1983. The change was a change of corporate name only, and no other change
of corporate structure was involved.
2. On <u>May 23</u> , 19 <u>79</u> , a financing statemen
with respect to R. Laplante
as Debtor(s), was filed in the office of the Judge of Probate of
Shelby County, Alabama, and the mortgage recording
privilege: tax in the amount of \$ 20.25 was paid. The financing
statement was assigned file No. 54612
3. The financing statement referred to in the preceding
paragraph was inadvertently allowed to lapse. A financing statement signed
by the secured party but otherwise identical to the previously filed financing
statement is being offered to such Probate Judge for filing pursuant to the
provisions of Section 7-9-402(2)(c), Code of Alabama.
4. The financing statement referred to in the preceding
paragraph is being filed as substitute security for an indebtedness the
securing of which is evidenced by the previously filed financing statement
referred to in paragraph 2 above on which the recording privilege tax has
already been paid. The original secured indebtedness remains unchanged in
amount and in time of maturity.
(Signature of Affiant)
Sworn to and subscribed before me this
12 day of January , 19 89

<u>19_89</u> و

My Commission Expires:

064/2

[NOTARIAL SEAL]